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Jebsen Waglan Series - 1st Mini Series Overall Result

Marine (Provisional results)

Rank Boat Name Sail No. Rating R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Nett

1st Intrigue 200 1.107 2 1 2 (3) 2 10 7

2nd Kei Lun 1691 1.053 3 (4) 1 4 4 16 12

3rd Redeye 280 1.167 6 3 3 6 (7) 25 18

4th Chasse Spleen 290 0.916 5 (15 DNC) 6 5 3 34 19

5th FG3 2265 0.958 1 6 7 7 (8) 29 21

6th Blackjack 2121 1.109 7 2 5 (11) 9 34 23

7th The Farr Side 254 0.990 9 (15 DNC) 4 8 6 42 27

8th Elektra 2291 1.180 (15 DNC) 15 DNC 15 DNC 1 1 47 32

9th Andiamo 2119 1.036 (15 DNC) 15 DNC 15 DNC 2 5 52 37

10th Salona 41 2212 1.110 4 5 (15 DNC) 15 DNC 15 DNC 54 39

11th Calamansi 1347 0.980 8 (15 DNC) 15 DNC 9 11 58 43

12th JeNa PaBe 2253 0.958 (15 DNC) 15 DNC 8 10 10 58 43

13th Wild At Heart 1382 1.128 (15 DNC) 15 DNC 15 DNC 12 12 69 54

14th Vineta 2285 1.244 11 DNF (15 DNC) 15 DNC 15 DNC 15 DNC 71 56

Rank Boat Name Sail No. R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Nett

1st Jailbreaker (Michael Tsui) 1530 2 3 (22 DNC) 2 3 32 10

2nd The Farr Side 254 6 (22 DNC) 1 5 5 39 17

3rd Kei Lun 1691 3 6 4 6 (7) 26 19

4th Intrigue 200 (7) 2 5 7 6 27 20
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4th Intrigue 200 (7) 2 5 7 6 27 20

5th FG3 2265 1 7 (8) 8 8 32 24

6th Chasse Spleen 290 8 (22 DNC) 10 4 2 46 24

7th Thea 2066 4 13 DNF 2 (14) 9 42 28

8th Blackjack 2121 9 1 9 (13) 12 44 31

9th Redeye 280 (10) 4 7 10 10 41 31

10th White Crane 10405 13 5 3 (22 DNC) 22 DNC 65 43

11th Elektra 2291 (22 DNC) 22 DNC 22 DNC 3 1 70 48

12th JeNa PaBe 2253 (22 DNC) 22 DNC 6 9 11 70 48

13th Andiamo 2119 (22 DNC) 22 DNC 22 DNC 1 4 71 49

14th Javelin (Lewis Cerne) 1529 12 (22 DNC) 13 11 14 72 50

15th Salona 41 2212 5 8 (22 DNC) 22 DNC 22 DNC 79 57

16th Calamansi 1347 11 (22 DNC) 22 DNC 12 13 80 58

17th Boadicea 138925 (22 DNC) 9 11 22 DNC 22 DNC 86 64

18th Local Hero 1473 14 10 (22 DNC) 22 DNC 22 DNC 90 68

19th Wild At Heart 1382 (22 DNC) 22 DNC 12 22 DNC 22 DNC 100 78

20th Wonderwall 1401 (22 DNC) 13 DNF 22 DNC 22 DNC 22 DNC 101 79

21st Vineta 2285 16 DNF (22 DNC) 22 DNC 22 DNC 22 DNC 104 82

Rank Boat Name Sail No. R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Nett

1st Banter 2172 (2) 2 1 1 1 7 5

2nd Zephyr 1839 1 1 2 (7 DNC) 7 DNC 18 11

3rd Aquarius 8135 3 (7 DNC) 3 2 5 DNF 20 13

4th Jade Cove 2337 4 3 (7 DNC) 6 OCS 2 22 15

5th Ragamuffin 9935 (7 DNC) 5 DNF 4 6 DNS 5 DNF 27 20

6th La Boheme 2353 (7 DNC) 7 DNC 5 6 DNF 7 DNC 32 25

Rank Boat Name Sail No. R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Nett

1st FG3 2265 1 (5 DNC) 1 1 1 9 4

2nd Jailbreaker (Michael Tsui) 1530 3 (5 DNC) 5 DNC 2 2 17 12

3rd Javelin (Lewis Cerne) 1529 2 (5 DNC) 3 3 4 17 12

4th JeNa PaBe 2253 (5 DNC) 5 DNC 2 4 3 19 14
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4th JeNa PaBe 2253 (5 DNC) 5 DNC 2 4 3 19 14
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